dwyer-inst.com
DWYER INSTRUMENTS, INC.
®
T:	219-879-8000 | F: 219-872-9057 | info@dwyermail.com
	 800-872-9141
FEATURES/BENEFITS
•	No moving parts permitting for no jams, no wear, nothing to break, and no
	 maintenance

	 800-872-9141
DIMENSIONS WIRING DIAGRAM
HOW TO ORDER
SERIES
CLS2 - Capacitive level Switch
ENCLOSURE
W - Weatherproof
SWITCH
1 - DPDT rated 8 A
@ 12/240 VAC, 30
VDC res. POWER SUPPLY
1 - 12-240 VAC/DC
PROBE TYPE
R - Standard rod: 316 SS, .375 ̋
diameter
T - Threaded rod: 316 SS
(can attach 47 ̋ (1.2 m) field
extensions.*)
C - Cable: 316 SS with weight
PROBE LENGTH
XXX - Insertion length in inches.
Example Ø19 is 19 ̋ length. Rod
type min: 6 ̋, with 3/4˝ sensing tip
INSULATOR MATERIAL
K - PVDF
PROCESS CONNECTION
1 - 3/4 ̋ NPT male
2 - 1 ̋ NPT male
3 - 1-1/2 ̋ NPT male
4 - 3/4 ̋ BSPT
5 - 1 ̋ BSPT
6 - 1-1/2 ̋ BSPT
8 - 1-1/2 ̋ sanitary clamp
9 - 2 ̋ sanitary clamp
OPTIONS
M20 - M20 conduit
connection with gland
-WCLS2 1 1 R K 1 -Ø19 -M20
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
4-3/16
[106.36]
Ø3/8
[Ø9.53]
4-5/32
[105.57]
3-19/32
[91.28]
4-1/8
[104.78]
2-19/64
[58.34]
22-21/64
[567.14] 19
[482.60]
Protective
Earth
Growund Screw NC NO C
L2
NO NC
L1
C